Carthage Softball - Sr. League

Be sure to watch our website www.carthageyouthsoftball.com for any weather updates on games

Home feam listed last
W/exceptions of 6/8, 6/12 & 6/15 games...those games will flip for Home team
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TEAM

Stratum Nutrition
Guaranty Bank
Studio 951

Haile Yeah BBQ

5/16/23
6:15 pm
7:45pm

5/18/23
6:15pm
7:45pm

5/23/23
6:15pm
7:45pm

5/25/23
6:15pm
7:45pm

6/1/23
6:15pm
7:45pm

6/5/23
6:15pm
7:45pm

Field#1
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1

Field #1
Field #1

COACHES
Jeremy Cox/Thomas Canady/Dirk Reese
Clarance Evans/Sheila VonHolton
Brett Spain/Anthony Osborn/Andrew Ayres
Rachel Parker/Josh Scott

6/8/23 (Flip)
2-4 6:15pm Field #1
1-3 7:45pm  Field #1

6/12/23 (Flip)
3 6:15pm  Field #1
-4 7:45pm Field #1

6/15/23 (Flip)
3-4 6:15pm Field #1
1-2 7:45pm Field #1



